Agenda

PUBLIC SECTOR
CONSULTANTS

Growing Michigan Together Council: Infrastructure and Places Workgroup,
Meeting Three

Friday, September 8, 2023 | 9:00-11:00 AM

Webinar link:

https://publicsectorconsultants.zoom.us/j/816894451077?pwd =MkhSVFFDUzcxckxEdIIDbU5xBRKM1QT09

Dial: 305-224-1968
Meeting ID: 816 8944 5107

Time

9:00 AM

9:05 AM

9:20 AM

9:30 AM

9:50 AM

10:00 AM

10:55 Am

Agenda ltem
Welcome and Agenda Review

State of Michigan’s Transportation System

Pavement Design and Management

Future of Mobility

Michigan’s Electric Vehicle Future

Facilitated Discussion to Develop Transportation
Recommendations

e Breakout session to answer questions provided
below (30 minutes)

e Breakout groups share and discuss
recommendations (30 minutes)

Closing Comments and Wrap-up

Facilitator
Terri Lynn Land, Co-chair

Brad Wieferich, Michigan Department
of Transportation (MDQOT)

Laura Wagner-Bartz, HNTB

Phil Washington, Denver International
Airport

Brad Wieferich, MDOT

Jon Beard and Julie Metty Bennett,
Public Sector Consultants

Regine Beauboeuf and
Terri Lynn Land, Co-chairs

Growing Michigan Together Council


https://www.google.com/url?q=https://publicsectorconsultants.zoom.us/j/81689445107?pwd%3DMkhSVFFDUzcxckxEdllDbU5xRkM1QT09&sa=D&source=calendar&ust=1692367287437996&usg=AOvVaw3zxj2oocangolv_z_YK-H-

Questions for Today

Please be prepared to discuss the following questions in breakout sessions during the workgroup meeting.

1.

2.

What are we doing well in Michigan regarding our transportation system?

Recognizing the pending transition to electric vehicles, what policy changes are needed to ensure
Michigan has equitable and sustainable funding to support transportation infrastructure?

What other policy changes, programs, and incentives will develop the multimodal transportation
systems to grow Michigan’s population?



